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CENTRE ACTIVITIES 

Cradley Heath Community Centre – Booking Schedule                      

 
 

Activity  Start Time Finish 
Time 

Room  

MONDAY YCA- ESOL 
YCA – wellbeing  
Adult Yoga Class 
AA intergroup meeting (every 
other month) 

10.00am 
12.00 noon 
2:00pm 
7.30pm 

12.00 noon 
2.00pm 
3:00pm 
9.30pm 

Community room 1 
Large Hall  
Main Hall 
Community room 1 
 

TUESDAY SAFL art class (block booking) 
Over 60’s   
Boxing Club  

12:30pm 
12.30pm 
7:00pm   

3.00pm 
2.30pm 
8:30pm 

Community room 1 
Main Hall   
Main Hall 

WEDNESDAY  Barnardo’s – Soft Play free  
Soft Play Childminders 
Living with Diabetes (LWTC) 
(once every 3 weeks) 
Tai Chi 
Alcoholics Anonymous  

10.00am 
9.30am 
12:30pm 
3.00pm 
7:30pm 

11:00am 
11:00am  
3.00pm 
4:00pm 
9:00pm 

Main Hall 
Large Hall 
Community Room 1 

Main Hall 
Large Hall 

THURSDAY  Cranstoun Drugs 
Jan’s exercise& wellbeing 
Sporting Futures (Youth club) 
Boxing Club  

9.30am 
11.00am 
3:30pm 
7:00pm 

4.30pm 
12.00 noon 
6:00pm 
8:30pm 

CR2 & IT suite  
Main Hall  
Main Hall  
Main Hall 

FRIDAY  Latin Dance  
Sporting Futures (Youth Club) 
Karate  

10:00am 
3:30pm 
7:00pm 

11:00am 
7:00pm 
8:30pm 

Main Hall 
Large Hall 
Main Hall  

SATURDAY (not 
staffed) 

No bookings  N/A N/A 
 

N/A 

SUNDAY (not 
staffed) 

Boxing Club  
MKN Church  
Temple Martial Arts  

10:00am 
1:30pm 
5:00pm 

11:00am 
3:30pm 
8:00pm 

Main Hall 
Large Hall 
Main Hall 

 

 

 

 


